






Revered Eastern and Western massage techniques, combined with a signature oil 
blend, stimulate the circulation, promote deep relaxation and restore energy flow for 
supreme wellbeing.

Anantara Signature Experience



Vietnamese Signature Herbal Compress
Detoxify and rejuvenate your face and body with healing Vietnamese herbs and 
spices. A herbal steam facial opens and unclogs pores, hydrates and softens, 
stimulates the circulation and boosts oxygen to refresh and awaken skin. A heated 
herb and spice poultice is pressed and rolled over the body, after which a full body 
treatment using an aromatic herbal oil blend warms the muscles, eases stiffness and 
melts away tension. 





• Anantara Signature Experience
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TREATMENTS

Using a combination of strokes and 
classical movement techniques, along with 
the specially-blended signature 
aromatherapy oil of your choice, this gentle 
treatment offers tension relief to relax the 
mind and body completely. 

Reinvigorate with a powerful, customised 
treatment that combines deep rhythmic 
pressure and a dynamic blend of essential 
oils to alleviate stress, ease aching muscles 
and target individual needs. 

The penetrating warmth of pure essential 
oils is harnessed in this indulgent, healing 
treatment, smoothed over the body using 
heated volcanic stones to release stored 
tension.

This relaxing treatment focuses on the lower 
and upper back and neck to relieve pent-up 
tension. This treatment is particularly 
effective for the harmful, long-term effects of 
a sedentary lifestyle.

Aroma Hot Stone Experience

Bespoke Treatment

Oriental Foot Treatment

Indian Head Treatment

Back Treatment

experience







COMFORT ZONE BODY TREATMENTS

An innovative treatment acting on three different sensorial pathways for





COMFORT ZONE FACIALS

treatment







COMFORT ZONE - FACIALS
Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Intense Hydration
 - Hydramemory, for dry skin
Antioxidant Repair
 - Recover Touch, for acne or sensitive skin
Deep Purification
 - Active Pureness, for men or oily skin
Lifting Redensifying
 - Sublime Skin Active Lift, for anti-aging
                                                               

1,750,000

1,750,000

1,750,000

1,950,000

60

60

60

75

HAND & FOOT CARE
Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Basic Manicure
Basic Pedicure
Hand or Foot Paraffin

600,000
600,000
400,000

30
30
30

30
30
30

ENHANCEMENTS
Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Hand or Foot Scrub
Express Facial
Junior Spa

850,000
850,000
500,000

COMFORT ZONE - BODY TREATMENTS
Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Body Strategist Cellulite: Draining Slimming
Tranquillity Pro-Sleep

60
60

1,750,000
1,600,000

•   All prices are in Vietnamese Dong and include service charge and applicable Government Tax. 
•   Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
•   Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure availability.
•   Appointments cancelled with less than 3 hours’ notice will incur a cancellation fee of 50% of the
   reserved treatment price and no shows will incur a full 100% charge of the treatment cost.

Terms & Conditions:

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES
Treatment                Duration (mins) Price (VND)
Anantara Signature 
Vietnamese Signature Herbal Compress

2,100,000
2,100,000

90
90

SPA JOURNEYS
Package               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Hoi An Signature Ritual
Pamper Him!                                                 
Dawn Renewal
Riverside Relaxation

2,300,000
 2,100,000
2,450,000
2,950,000

120 
90

120
150

Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Stress Release

Deep Tissue

Hot Stone

Foot

Bespoke
Relaxing Head
Back                                 

BODY SCRUBS    
Treatment               Duration (mins)   Price (VND)
Vietnamese Coconut & Black Sesame Polish
Detoxifying Green Tea & Salt Body Scrub
Cellutox Coffee & Orange Body Scrub

60
90
60
90
60
90
30
60
45
30
30

45
45
45

1,150,000
1,050,000
1,050,000

1,500,000
1,950,000
1,500,000
1,950,000
1,500,000
1,950,000

850,000
1,500,000
1,150,000

850,000
850,000

ANANTARA SPA PRICE LIST




