



WELCOME TO ANANTARA SPA

The essence of Anantara philosophy, 'without end', stems from ancient Sanskrit origins. Discover this beautiful expression at Anantara Spa in Hoi An.

At our boutique resort immersed in Hoi An's colonial charms and riverside serenity, Anantara Spa offers enchanting, flowing journeys. Indigenous wellness traditions from Vietnam and across Asia are revitalised with innovative therapies. Exotic Thai rituals honour Anantara's heritage and modern treatments reflect our world-class expertise. Carefully-crafted sequences invite you to escape the limits of space and time. The healing touch of highly-skilled therapists personalise each journey – whether your need is to relax deeply, rebalance body, mind, and soul, or feel youthfully renewed.

At Anantara Spa, the greatest journeys are felt, not told...



SIGNATURE EXPERIENCE

Drawing on Anantara Spa's global expertise, the finest ancient wellness traditions and unique holistic therapies, our collection of highly-specialist rituals blend luxurious pampering with powerful, long-lasting benefits for body, mind, and soul.

Anantara Signature Experience

Revered Eastern and Western massage techniques, combined with a signature oil blend, stimulate the circulation, promote deep relaxation and restore energy flow for supreme wellbeing.



Vietnamese Signature Herbal Compress

Detoxify and rejuvenate your face and body with healing Vietnamese herbs and spices. A herbal steam facial opens and unclogs pores, hydrates and softens, stimulates the circulation and boosts oxygen to refresh and awaken skin. A heated herb and spice poultice is pressed and rolled over the body, after which a full body treatment using an aromatic herbal oil blend warms the muscles, eases stiffness and melts away tension.





SPA JOURNEYS

Defy the limits of space and time with these carefully-crafted journeys. Indulge in unique Hoi An-inspired therapies and exclusive rituals, all created with your supreme wellbeing in mind.

Hoi An Signature Ritual

- Floral Foot Ritual
- Hoi An Signature Body Scrub
- Anantara Signature Experience
- Refreshment

Pamper Him

- Lime Foot Ritual
- Stress Release Back Treatment
- Comfort Zone Deep Purification Facial
- Refreshment

Dawn Renewal

- Floral Foot Ritual
- Remineralising Vietnamese Mud Wrap
- Deep Tissue
- Foot Treatment
- Refreshment

Riverside Relaxation

- Floral Foot Ritual
- Choice of Body Scrub
- Choice of Body Treatment
 Escial Consultation and Treatment



TREATMENTS

Stress Release

Using a combination of strokes and classical movement techniques, along with the specially-blended signature aromatherapy oil of your choice, this gentle treatment offers tension relief to relax the mind and body completely.

Deep Tissue

Reinvigorate with a powerful, customised treatment that combines deep rhythmic pressure and a dynamic blend of essential oils to alleviate stress, ease aching muscles and target individual needs.

Aroma Hot Stone Experience

The penetrating warmth of pure essential oils is harnessed in this indulgent, healing treatment, smoothed over the body using heated volcanic stones to release stored tension.

Bespoke Treatment

Unwind into a restorative pampering ritual designed to suit your needs and mood. Highlight the areas you wish to focus on, or the benefits you would like to receive and we'll tailor the perfect experience.

Oriental Foot Treatment

rthuto stim

Indian Head Treatment

This so experience technique tension is gentle ye chronic he

Back Treatment

This relaxing treatment focuses on the lower and upper back and neck to relieve pent-up tension. This treatment is particularly effective for the harmful, long-term effects of a sedentary lifestyle.



BODY SCRUBS

Vietnamese Coconut & Black Sesame Seed Body Polish

Smooth and soothe sensitive, dry or dehydrated skin with an exotic, creamy scrub of black sesame and coconut that cleanses, gently exfoliates and replenishes moisture, leaving skin soft and supple with a healthy glow.

Detoxifying Green Tea & Salt Body Scrub

Rebalance normal to oily skin with deep cleansing exfoliation and natural nourishment. Mineral-enriched sea salts sweep away dead skin cells and impurities. Green tea leaves detoxify and revitalise. Gentle massage movements stimulate circulation, while the refreshing aroma awakens the senses.

Cellutox Coffee & Orange Body Scrub

A highly-effective slimming and cellulite treatment. Energising and richly aromatic, a blend of roasted coffee beans, fresh orange, cinnamon powder and yoghurt detoxifies and stimulates to enhance skin texture and vibrancy for a smoother, firmer appearance.



COMFORT ZONE BODY TREATMENTS

Body Strategist Cellulite: Draining Slimming

Targeted treatments to reshape, slim and sculpt the figure.

Harness the power of formulas with naturally-originating, marine active ingredients and effective massage techniques. This treatment helps refine the appearance of even the most resistant cellulite.

Tranquillity Pro-Sleep

An innovative treatment acting on three different sensorial pathways for profound relaxation, favouring sleep and subduing the side effects of jetlag. The synergy of a unique blend of essential oils, the bespoke Tranquillity™ Sound, Ayurvedic and Indonesian Sea Malay modalities, combined with the use of soft brushes, gently guide to achieve a quiet and peaceful mind and body state.





COMFORT ZONE FACIALS

Leveraging the power of naturally-originating active ingredients and the signature Comfort Touch $^{\text{TM}}$ facial treatment, these customised facials rebalance the tissue with specific solutions for every skin condition.

Intense Hydration

Hydramemory, for dry skin

Antioxidant Repair

Recover Touch, for acne or sensitive skin

Deep Purification

Active Pureness, for men or oily skin

Lifting Redensifying

Active Pureness, for men or oily skin

HAND & FOOT CARE

Feel beautifully pampered with the ultimate in manicure and pedicure luxury.

Basic Manicure	(30 Minutes)
Basic Pedicure	(30 Minutes)
Hand or Foot Paraffin	(30 Minutes)

ENHANCEMENTS

Hand or Foot Paraffin Scrub (30 Minutes)

Express Facial (30 Minutes)

Junior Spa Treatment (30 Minutes)





ANANTARA SPA PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Anantara Signature	90	2,100,000
Vietnamese Signature Herbal Compress	90	2,100,000

SPA JOURNEYS

Package	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Hoi An Signature Ritual	120	2,300,000
Pamper Him!	90	2,100,000
Dawn Renewal	120	2,450,000
Riverside Relaxation	150	2,950,000

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Stress Release	60	1,500,000
	90	1,950,000
Deep Tissue	60	1,500,000
	90	1,950,000
Hot Stone	60	1,500,000
	90	1,950,000
Foot	30	850,000
	60	1,500,000
Bespoke	45	1,150,000
Relaxing Head	30	850,000
Back	30	850,000

BODY SCRUBS

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Vietnamese Coconut & Black Sesame Polish	45	1,150,000
Detoxifying Green Tea & Salt Body Scrub	45	1,050,000
Cellutox Coffee & Orange Body Scrub	45	1,050,000

COMFORT ZONE - BODY TREATMENTS

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Body Strategist Cellulite: Draining Slimming	60	1,750,000
Tranquillity Pro-Sleep	60	1,600,000

COMFORT ZONE - FACIALS

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Intense Hydration	60	1,750,000
- Hydramemory, for dry skin		
Antioxidant Repair	60	1,750,000
- Recover Touch, for acne or sensitive skin		
Deep Purification	60	1,750,000
- Active Pureness, for men or oily skin		
Lifting Redensifying	75	1,950,000
- Sublime Skin Active Lift, for anti-aging		

HAND & FOOT CARE

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Basic Manicure	30	600,000
Basic Pedicure	30	600,000
Hand or Foot Paraffin	30	400,000

ENHANCEMENTS

Treatment	Duration (mins)	Price (VND)
Hand or Foot Scrub	30	850,000
Express Facial	30	850,000
Junior Spa	30	500.000

Terms & Conditions:

- All prices are in Vietnamese Dong and include service charge and applicable Government Tax.
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
- Advance booking is highly recommended to ensure availability.
- Appointments cancelled with less than 3 hours' notice will incur a cancellation fee of 50% of the reserved treatment price and no shows will incur a full 100% charge of the treatment cost.

